Sep 25 2024 (04:42) India Rail Info 1

Coimbatore - Tiruchchirappalli Summer Special/06025XXX - Exp - SR
ALU/Ariyalur to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
1h 23m - 70 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 21:15 0 |1 0 76 |411 |SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 21:55 21:57 2m |0 |1 51 48 |306 |SR
3 ED Erode Junction 23:00 23:05 5m [0 |1 101 |60 (171 SR
4 [SA Salem junction 00:05 00:10 5m |0 (2 160 |79 |280 [SR
5 |1y Jolarpettai Junction 01:42 01:44 2m (0 |2 281 |83 |400 [SR
6 |KPD |Katpadijunction 02:45 02:47 2m |2 |2 365 |72 |215 |SR
7 (Al Arakkonam Junction 03:38 03:40 2m [0 |2 426 |65 (85 |SR
8 PER Perambur 04:38 04:40 2m |0 |2 490 |19 |7 SR
9 |[MS Chennai Egmore 05:15 05:30 15m |0 |2 501 |53 (10 (SR
10 |TBM |Tambaram 05:58 06:00 2m |0 (2 |525 |56 |33 |SR
11 |CGL Chengalpattu junction 06:33 06:35 2m [0 |2 556 |63 |40 |[SR
12 |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 07:09 07:11 2m |0 |2 592 (55 (48 |[SR
13 |WM Villupuram junction 08:25 08:30 5m |0 (2 |659 |73 |43 |SR
14 |VRI Vriddhachalam Junction [09:15 09:17 2m [0 |2 714 |97 |43 |[SR
15 |ALU |Ariyalur 09:50 09:52 2m (0 |2 |767 |- 76 |SR
16 |SRGM |[Srirangam 10:05 10:07 2m |0 (2 |825 |10 |69 |SR
17 |(TP) Tiruchchirappalli 11:15 0 |2 |837 |- 86 |[SR
Junction

Sep 25 2024 (04:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



